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nom prénom no série club nation date de naissance

 WOHLGEMUTH Dominik   AFC SALZBURG AUT 15/7/1990
 FELNER Markus   FU WIEN AUT 1/9/1994
 POSCHARNIG Johannes   FUM MOEDLING AUT 11/1/1990
 STUEHLER Sven 30  STLFC STEIERMARK AUT 29/8/1991
 DOBIASCH Martin   WAT WIEDEN AUT 18/7/1989
 RICHTER Stefan   WAT WIEDEN AUT 6/3/1978
 LAHUNOU Uladzislau 31  DINAMO BLR 7/10/1996
 TSEVAN Artur 4  DINAMO BLR 19/9/1994
 LUKASHEVICH Aliaksandr 7  SCAF RB BLR 17/9/1991
 ZDANEVICH Roaman 12  SCAF RB BLR 13/12/1992
 FILES Petar 23  MK RAPIR CRO 26/7/1997
 MATISIC Vid 94  MK RAPIR CRO 20/6/1994
 PETRISIC Natko 46  MK RAPIR CRO 19/6/1993
 SKORAK Alen   MK VMD CRO 17/4/1996
 FIJOLIC Vedran 16  ZG.SKOLA MACEVANJA CRO 19/9/1993
 JOVANOVIC Bojan   ZG.SKOLA MACEVANJA CRO 31/1/1980
 KOMSIC Ivan   ZG.SKOLA MACEVANJA CRO 28/5/1990
 ONDRUSEK Radek   KS SK ZLIN CZE 23/6/1999
 BLAHUT Jan   SERM OSTRAVA CZE 10/3/1999
 HALADEJ Viktor   SERM OSTRAVA CZE 16/9/1997
 KARDAS Jan   SERM OSTRAVA CZE 15/7/1986
 SOKOL Vratislav   SLAVOJ C.TESIN CZE 8/7/1976
 ZWINGER Robert 203  SLEZAN OPAVA CZE 23/6/1996
 CHOUPENITCH Alexander   SOKOL BRNO CZE 2/5/1994
 KUNDERA Vaclav   SOKOL BRNO CZE 29/6/1983
 ONDRACEK Jan   SOKOL BRNO CZE 29/4/1985
 PRICHYSTAL Miroslav   SOKOL BRNO CZE 4/9/1975
 SRNA Jan   SOKOL BRNO CZE 21/5/1990
 KONIG Robert   SOKOL BYSTRICE NAD P CZE 1/12/2000
 KURFURST Jan 105  SOKOL BYSTRICE NAD P CZE 3/10/1991
 KURFURST Jiri   SOKOL BYSTRICE NAD P CZE 6/2/1985
 KURFURST Michal   SOKOL BYSTRICE NAD P CZE 23/12/1986
 BLINKA Jakub   USK PRAHA CZE 8/3/1994
 FRANK Filip 202  USK PRAHA CZE 29/6/1997
 KREJCIK Jan 23  USK PRAHA CZE 7/6/1991
 PROKES Josef   USK PRAHA CZE 10/8/1974
 EBRAHIMI Mohamad    FRA 24/4/1981
 DESVAUX Nicolas   PARIS CEP FRA 2/4/1982
 GALLICAN Nicolas   PARIS CEP FRA 9/8/1984
 CADIK Jean-Michel   PARIS SUFFRE FRA 24/3/1987
 KONDRITZ Peter   BHSE HUN 11/1/1990
 NEMETH Andras 20  BHSE HUN 4/3/1995
 SAPI Ferenc   HODMEZOVASARHELY HUN 25/10/1983
 BALAZS Peter 48  TEREZVAROS HUN 22/5/1993
 NEMETH Balazs 45  TEREZVAROS HUN 8/12/1997
 PAGHIEV Boris   CSPLN MDA 5/6/1989
 PETRUSENCO Serghei   CSPLN MDA 24/11/1987
 POSTOVAN Constantin   SCOALA DE SCRIMA MDA 3/6/1994
 VADANIUC Eugeniu   SCOALA DE SCRIMA MDA 7/6/1994
 PFANN Florens 181  TSV RAPIER NED 1/1/1995
 ARSLANOV Timur 5   RUS 2/1/1991
 FILIPPOV Evgeniy 18   RUS 29/1/1992
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 MARTINES Pablo 86   RUS 23/12/1993
 TROFIMOV Dmitry    RUS 22/4/1995
 BORONTOV Pavel 1  NATIONAL TEAM RUS 18/5/1993
 DEGTYAREV Ilya   NATIONAL TEAM RUS 14/2/1994
 LICHAGIN Kirill   NATIONAL TEAM RUS 21/5/1993
 STAVISSKIY Semen 14  NATIONAL TEAM RUS 28/8/1992
 TSEILER Dmitry 49  NATIONAL TEAM RUS 25/3/1993
 ZHUKOV Kirill 13  NATIONAL TEAM RUS 5/3/1993
 ANTONCIC Luka    SLO 21/9/1990
 DOENZ Jonathan 17   SUI 4/3/1991
 STALDER Leonard 44  CEM MORGES SUI 21/11/1993
 EGYENES PORSOK Henrik   KS SAMORIN SVK 8/6/1999
 FARKAS Gyula   KS SAMORIN SVK 21/10/1999
 KIRNER Kristian   KS SAMORIN SVK 25/5/1998
 POKORNY David 204  KS SAMORIN SVK 27/11/1995
 SOOKY Dominik 116  KS SAMORIN SVK 3/2/1998
 VEGH David   KS SAMORIN SVK 22/4/1995
 BLANAR Samuel 42  SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV SVK 16/9/1994
 GALAN Jan 33  SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV SVK 21/12/1995
 KRALIK Andrej 8  SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV SVK 1/1/1991
 PURGINA Marian   SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV SVK 6/11/1970
 PURGINA Viktor   SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV SVK 4/10/2000
 SIMEUNOVIC Rastislav   SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV SVK 7/2/1995
 ZEMAN Adam   SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV SVK 10/1/2000
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65 fencers

1 poules: round

65 fencers
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separation by : countries, clubs

52 qualifiers

_________________________________

Direct elimenation : 52 fencers
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Poule no 1    0:00
Referee : TROFIMOV         Sergey       RUS                NATIONAL TEA 

V/M ind. HSranking
 CHOUPENITCH CZE V5 V5 V5 V5 V5  5/5 19 25 1  
 SOKOL Vratislav CZE 0 1 0 2 3  0/5 -19 6 6  
 RICHTER Stefan AUT 1 V5 V5 0 V5  3/5 1 16 3  
 PETRUSENCO Se MDA 1 V5 0 V5 V5  3/5 1 16 3  
 FILES Petar CRO 3 V5 V5 3 V5  3/5 5 21 2  
 SAPI Ferenc HUN 1 V5 4 2 4  1/5 -7 16 5  

Poule no 2    0:00
Referee : VALICSEK         Peter        HUN                MTK          

V/M ind. HSranking
 KURFURST Jan CZE V5 4 4 1 3 1  1/6 -11 18 6  
 POSTOVAN Cons MDA 4 1 V5 V5 0 1  2/6 -8 16 5  
 CADIK Jean-Mich FRA V5 V5 0 V5 V5 3  4/6 2 23 3  
 PROKES Josef CZE V5 1 V5 V5 4 2  3/6 2 22 4  
 SIMEUNOVIC Ra SVK V5 3 2 1 3 0  1/6 -12 14 7  
 TSEVAN Artur BLR V5 V5 4 V5 V5 4  4/6 8 28 2  
 ARSLANOV Tim RUS V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5  6/6 19 30 1  

Poule no 3    0:00
Referee : LIMOV            Darko        CRO                             

V/M ind. HSranking
 KUNDERA Vacla CZE 3 V5 V5 3 V5 V5  4/6 11 26 3  
 DEGTYAREV Ily RUS V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5  6/6 18 30 1  
 KRALIK Andrej SVK 1 2 V5 2 V5 4  2/6 -2 19 4  
 ONDRUSEK Rade CZE 0 1 0 4 0 1  0/6 -24 6 7  
 PAGHIEV Boris MDA V5 4 V5 V5 V5 V5  5/6 12 29 2  
 PFANN Florens NED 3 1 1 V5 2 V5  2/6 -6 17 5  
 EBRAHIMI Moha FRA 1 1 V5 V5 1 3  2/6 -9 16 6  

Poule no 4    0:00
Referee : KALI             Andras       HUN                TOREKVES     

V/M ind. HSranking
 FRANK Filip CZE 1 0 4 1 0 2  0/6 -22 8 7  
 ZDANEVICH Roa BLR V5 1 V5 1 2 4  2/6 -3 18 5  
 MARTINES Pablo RUS V5 V5 V5 V5 1 V5  5/6 14 26 1  
 HALADEJ Viktor CZE V5 0 1 0 2 3  1/6 -18 11 6  
 JOVANOVIC Boj CRO V5 V5 4 V5 V5 4  4/6 13 28 3  
 STUEHLER Sven AUT V5 V5 V5 V5 3 1  4/6 9 24 4  
 VEGH David SVK V5 V5 1 V5 V5 V5  5/6 7 26 2  

Poule no 5    0:00
Referee : NIKANCHYK        Uladzimir    BLR                             

V/M ind. HSranking
 ONDRACEK Jan CZE V5 V5 1 1 1 V5  3/6 -6 18 4  
 PURGINA Viktor SVK 4 V5 1 3 1 0  1/6 -12 14 6  
 ANTONCIC Luka SLO 2 1 2 0 1 0  0/6 -24 6 7  
 ZWINGER Robert CZE V5 V5 V5 3 0 V5  4/6 8 23 3  
 ZHUKOV Kirill RUS V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5  6/6 16 30 1  
 POSCHARNIG Jo AUT V5 V5 V5 V5 4 V5  5/6 20 29 2  
 BALAZS Peter HUN 3 V5 V5 1 3 1  2/6 -2 18 5  
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Poule no 6    0:00
Referee : MADR             Vilem        CZE                USK PRAHA    

V/M ind. HSranking
 PRICHYSTAL Mi CZE 2 V5 V5 V5 V5 4  4/6 8 26 3  
 WOHLGEMUTH AUT V5 V5 V5 4 V5 3  4/6 11 27 2  
 ZEMAN Adam SVK 1 1 3 3 3 0  0/6 -19 11 7  
 KONIG Robert CZE 2 0 V5 1 3 1  1/6 -16 12 6  
 STAVISSKIY Se RUS 4 V5 V5 V5 V5 2  4/6 6 26 4  
 MATISIC Vid CRO 1 3 V5 V5 2 1  2/6 -9 17 5  
 NEMETH Andras HUN V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5  6/6 19 30 1  

Poule no 7    0:00
Referee : DURAJ            Stanislav    CZE                SERM OSTRAVA 

V/M ind. HSranking
 BORONTOV Pave RUS V5 V5 V5 V5 4  4/5 12 24 1  
 SRNA Jan CZE 3 V5 V5 V5 1  3/5 6 19 3  
 PETRISIC Natko CRO 0 2 V5 V5 V5  3/5 2 17 4  
 POKORNY David SVK 1 0 0 3 0  0/5 -21 4 6  
 KONDRITZ Peter HUN 3 4 4 V5 1  1/5 -6 17 5  
 DOENZ Jonathan SUI V5 V2 1 V5 V5  4/5 7 18 2  

Poule no 8    0:00
Referee : TROFIMOV         Sergey       RUS                NATIONAL TEA 

V/M ind. HSranking
 KREJCIK Jan CZE V5 2 2 V5 V5  3/5 3 19 4  
 FELNER Markus AUT 2 1 0 V5 4  1/5 -9 12 5  
 LUKASHEVICH BLR V5 V5 V5 V5 2  4/5 12 22 1  
 TSEILER Dmitry RUS V5 V5 2 V5 2  3/5 7 19 3  
 PURGINA Marian SVK 2 1 0 0 1  0/5 -21 4 6  
 NEMETH Balazs HUN 2 V5 V5 V5 V5  4/5 8 22 2  

Poule no 9    0:00
Referee : KALI             Andras       HUN                TOREKVES     

V/M ind. HSranking
 BLINKA Jakub CZE 0 1 1 3 2  0/5 -18 7 6  
 KURFURST Jiri CZE V5 4 2 4 4  1/5 -1 19 5  
 TROFIMOV Dmit RUS V5 V5 V5 4 V5  4/5 9 24 1  
 DOBIASCH Marti AUT V5 V5 3 V5 V5  4/5 9 23 2  
 LAHUNOU Uladz BLR V5 V5 V5 2 V5  4/5 6 22 3  
 BLANAR Samuel SVK V5 V5 2 4 0  2/5 -5 16 4  

Poule no 10    0:00
Referee : LIMOV            Darko        CRO                             

V/M ind. HSranking
 KOMSIC Ivan CRO V5 V5 V5 V5 V5  5/5 15 25 1  
 GALAN Jan SVK 0 3 V5 V5 3  2/5 -3 16 4  
 VADANIUC Euge MDA 2 V5 2 V5 3  2/5 -4 17 5  
 FILIPPOV Evgeni RUS 4 3 V5 V5 V5  3/5 7 22 2  
 BLAHUT Jan CZE 1 1 3 0 2  0/5 -18 7 6  
 STALDER Leonar SUI 3 V5 V5 3 V5  3/5 3 21 3  
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 1 ARSLANOV Tim RUS 1.000 19 30 qualifi   
 1 NEMETH Andras HUN 1.000 19 30 qualifi   
 3 CHOUPENITCH CZE 1.000 19 25 qualifi   
 4 DEGTYAREV Ily RUS 1.000 18 30 qualifi   
 5 ZHUKOV Kirill RUS 1.000 16 30 qualifi   
 6 KOMSIC Ivan CRO 1.000 15 25 qualifi   
 7 POSCHARNIG Jo AUT 0.833 20 29 qualifi   
 8 MARTINES Pablo RUS 0.833 14 26 qualifi   
 9 PAGHIEV Boris MDA 0.833 12 29 qualifi   
 10 VEGH David SVK 0.833 7 26 qualifi   
 11 BORONTOV Pave RUS 0.800 12 24 qualifi   
 12 LUKASHEVICH BLR 0.800 12 22 qualifi   
 13 TROFIMOV Dmit RUS 0.800 9 24 qualifi   
 14 DOBIASCH Marti AUT 0.800 9 23 qualifi   
 15 NEMETH Balazs HUN 0.800 8 22 qualifi   
 16 DOENZ Jonathan SUI 0.800 7 18 qualifi   
 17 LAHUNOU Uladz BLR 0.800 6 22 qualifi   
 18 JOVANOVIC Boj CRO 0.667 13 28 qualifi   
 19 WOHLGEMUTH AUT 0.667 11 27 qualifi   
 20 KUNDERA Vacla CZE 0.667 11 26 qualifi   
 21 STUEHLER Sven AUT 0.667 9 24 qualifi   
 22 TSEVAN Artur BLR 0.667 8 28 qualifi   
 23 PRICHYSTAL Mi CZE 0.667 8 26 qualifi   
 24 ZWINGER Robert CZE 0.667 8 23 qualifi   
 25 STAVISSKIY Se RUS 0.667 6 26 qualifi   
 26 CADIK Jean-Mich FRA 0.667 2 23 qualifi   
 27 FILIPPOV Evgeni RUS 0.600 7 22 qualifi   
 28 TSEILER Dmitry RUS 0.600 7 19 qualifi   
 29 SRNA Jan CZE 0.600 6 19 qualifi   
 30 FILES Petar CRO 0.600 5 21 qualifi   
 31 STALDER Leonar SUI 0.600 3 21 qualifi   
 32 KREJCIK Jan CZE 0.600 3 19 qualifi   
 33 PETRISIC Natko CRO 0.600 2 17 qualifi   
 34 PETRUSENCO Se MDA 0.600 1 16 qualifi   
 34 RICHTER Stefan AUT 0.600 1 16 qualifi   
 36 PROKES Josef CZE 0.500 2 22 qualifi   
 37 ONDRACEK Jan CZE 0.500 -6 18 qualifi   
 38 GALAN Jan SVK 0.400 -3 16 qualifi   
 39 VADANIUC Euge MDA 0.400 -4 17 qualifi   
 40 BLANAR Samuel SVK 0.400 -5 16 qualifi   
 41 KRALIK Andrej SVK 0.333 -2 19 qualifi   
 42 BALAZS Peter HUN 0.333 -2 18 qualifi   
 43 ZDANEVICH Roa BLR 0.333 -3 18 qualifi   
 44 PFANN Florens NED 0.333 -6 17 qualifi   
 45 POSTOVAN Cons MDA 0.333 -8 16 qualifi   
 46 MATISIC Vid CRO 0.333 -9 17 qualifi   
 47 EBRAHIMI Moha FRA 0.333 -9 16 qualifi   
 48 KURFURST Jiri CZE 0.200 -1 19 qualifi   
 49 KONDRITZ Peter HUN 0.200 -6 17 qualifi   
 50 SAPI Ferenc HUN 0.200 -7 16 qualifi   
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 51 FELNER Markus AUT 0.200 -9 12 qualifi   
 52 KURFURST Jan CZE 0.167 -11 18 qualifi   
 53 PURGINA Viktor SVK 0.167 -12 14 elime   
 53 SIMEUNOVIC Ra SVK 0.167 -12 14 elime   
 55 KONIG Robert CZE 0.167 -16 12 elime   
 56 HALADEJ Viktor CZE 0.167 -18 11 elime   
 57 BLAHUT Jan CZE 0.000 -18 7 elime   
 57 BLINKA Jakub CZE 0.000 -18 7 elime   
 59 ZEMAN Adam SVK 0.000 -19 11 elime   
 60 SOKOL Vratislav CZE 0.000 -19 6 elime   
 61 POKORNY David SVK 0.000 -21 4 elime   
 61 PURGINA Marian SVK 0.000 -21 4 elime   
 63 FRANK Filip CZE 0.000 -22 8 elime   
 64 ANTONCIC Luka SLO 0.000 -24 6 elime   
 64 ONDRUSEK Rade CZE 0.000 -24 6 elime   
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1 NEMETH Andras HUN

64   

33 PETRISIC Natko CRO

32 KREJCIK Jan CZE    15/9

17 LAHUNOU Uladzislau BLR

48 KURFURST Jiri CZE    15/9

49 KONDRITZ Peter HUN

16 DOENZ Jonathan SUI    15/10

9 PAGHIEV Boris MDA

56   

41 KRALIK Andrej SVK

24 ZWINGER Robert CZE    15/14

25 STAVISSKIY Semen RUS

40 BLANAR Samuel SVK    15/6

57   

8 MARTINES Pablo RUS

5 ZHUKOV Kirill RUS

60   

37 ONDRACEK Jan CZE

28 TSEILER Dmitry RUS    15/5

21 STUEHLER Sven AUT

44 PFANN Florens NED    15/7

53   

12 LUKASHEVICH Aliaks BLR

13 TROFIMOV Dmitry RUS

52 KURFURST Jan CZE    15/9

45 POSTOVAN Constantin MDA

20 KUNDERA Vaclav CZE    15/10

29 SRNA Jan CZE

36 PROKES Josef CZE    15/14

61   

4 DEGTYAREV Ilya RUS

NEMETH Andras

PETRISIC Natko
   15/9

LAHUNOU Uladzislau

DOENZ Jonathan
   15/13

PAGHIEV Boris

KRALIK Andrej
   15/10

STAVISSKIY Semen

MARTINES Pablo
   15/1

ZHUKOV Kirill

TSEILER Dmitry
   15/8

STUEHLER Sven

LUKASHEVICH Aliaks
   15/7

TROFIMOV Dmitry

KUNDERA Vaclav
   15/9

SRNA Jan

DEGTYAREV Ilya
   15/5

NEMETH Andras

DOENZ Jonathan

   15/4

PAGHIEV Boris

STAVISSKIY Semen

   15/13

ZHUKOV Kirill

LUKASHEVICH Aliaks

   15/7

KUNDERA Vaclav

DEGTYAREV Ilya

   15/5

NEMETH Andras

STAVISSKIY Semen

   15/11

ZHUKOV Kirill

DEGTYAREV Ilya

   15/12

NEMETH Andra

ZHUKOV Kirill
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3 CHOUPENITCH Alexan CZE

62   

35 PETRUSENCO Serghei MDA

30 FILES Petar CRO    15/12

19 WOHLGEMUTH Domi AUT

46 MATISIC Vid CRO    15/7

51 FELNER Markus AUT

14 DOBIASCH Martin AUT    15/11

11 BORONTOV Pavel RUS

54   

43 ZDANEVICH Roaman BLR

22 TSEVAN Artur BLR    15/9

27 FILIPPOV Evgeniy RUS

38 GALAN Jan SVK    15/11

59   

6 KOMSIC Ivan CRO

7 POSCHARNIG Johanne AUT

58   

39 VADANIUC Eugeniu MDA

26 CADIK Jean-Michel FRA    15/7

23 PRICHYSTAL Miroslav CZE

42 BALAZS Peter HUN    15/12

55   

10 VEGH David SVK

15 NEMETH Balazs HUN

50 SAPI Ferenc HUN    15/14

47 EBRAHIMI Mohamad FRA

18 JOVANOVIC Bojan CRO    15/9

31 STALDER Leonard SUI

34 RICHTER Stefan AUT    15/7

63   

2 ARSLANOV Timur RUS

CHOUPENITCH Alexan

FILES Petar
   15/8

WOHLGEMUTH Domi

DOBIASCH Martin
   15/9

BORONTOV Pavel

TSEVAN Artur
   15/11

FILIPPOV Evgeniy

KOMSIC Ivan
   15/12

POSCHARNIG Johanne

CADIK Jean-Michel
   15/6

BALAZS Peter

VEGH David
   15/7

SAPI Ferenc

JOVANOVIC Bojan
   15/4

RICHTER Stefan

ARSLANOV Timur
   15/9

CHOUPENITCH Alexan

DOBIASCH Martin

   15/5

BORONTOV Pavel

FILIPPOV Evgeniy

   15/14

POSCHARNIG Johanne

VEGH David

   15/9

JOVANOVIC Bojan

ARSLANOV Timur

   15/11

CHOUPENITCH Alexan

BORONTOV Pavel

   15/12

POSCHARNIG Johanne

ARSLANOV Timur

   15/7

CHOUPENITCH

ARSLANOV Tim
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Tableau of 16

1 NEMETH Andras HUN

16 DOENZ Jonathan SUI    15/4

9 PAGHIEV Boris MDA

8 STAVISSKIY Semen RUS    15/13

5 ZHUKOV Kirill RUS

12 LUKASHEVICH Aliaks BLR    15/7

13 KUNDERA Vaclav CZE

4 DEGTYAREV Ilya RUS    15/5

3 CHOUPENITCH Alexan CZE

14 DOBIASCH Martin AUT    15/5

11 BORONTOV Pavel RUS

6 FILIPPOV Evgeniy RUS    15/14

7 POSCHARNIG Johanne AUT

10 VEGH David SVK    15/9

15 JOVANOVIC Bojan CRO

2 ARSLANOV Timur RUS    15/11

NEMETH Andras

STAVISSKIY Semen
   15/11

ZHUKOV Kirill

DEGTYAREV Ilya
   15/12

CHOUPENITCH Alexan

BORONTOV Pavel
   15/12

POSCHARNIG Johanne

ARSLANOV Timur
   15/7

NEMETH Andras

ZHUKOV Kirill

   15/10

CHOUPENITCH Alexan

ARSLANOV Timur

   15/8

NEMETH Andras

CHOUPENITCH Alexan

   15/13
CHOUPENITCH
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ranking name and first name club country date of birth

 1 CHOUPENITCH Alexander SOKOL BRNO CZE    2/5/1994
 2 NEMETH Andras BHSE HUN    4/3/1995
 3 ARSLANOV Timur  RUS    2/1/1991
 3 ZHUKOV Kirill NATIONAL TEAM RUS    5/3/1993
 5 DEGTYAREV Ilya NATIONAL TEAM RUS    14/2/1994
 6 POSCHARNIG Johannes FUM MOEDLING AUT    11/1/1990
 7 BORONTOV Pavel NATIONAL TEAM RUS    18/5/1993
 8 STAVISSKIY Semen NATIONAL TEAM RUS    28/8/1992
 9 PAGHIEV Boris CSPLN MDA    5/6/1989
 10 VEGH David KS SAMORIN SVK    22/4/1995
 11 LUKASHEVICH Aliaksandr SCAF RB BLR    17/9/1991
 12 DOBIASCH Martin WAT WIEDEN AUT    18/7/1989
 13 DOENZ Jonathan  SUI    4/3/1991
 14 JOVANOVIC Bojan ZG.SKOLA MACEVA CRO    31/1/1980
 15 KUNDERA Vaclav SOKOL BRNO CZE    29/6/1983
 16 FILIPPOV Evgeniy  RUS    29/1/1992
 17 KOMSIC Ivan ZG.SKOLA MACEVA CRO    28/5/1990
 18 MARTINES Pablo  RUS    23/12/1993
 19 TROFIMOV Dmitry  RUS    22/4/1995
 20 LAHUNOU Uladzislau DINAMO BLR    7/10/1996
 21 WOHLGEMUTH Dominik AFC SALZBURG AUT    15/7/1990
 22 STUEHLER Sven STLFC STEIERMARK AUT    29/8/1991
 23 TSEVAN Artur DINAMO BLR    19/9/1994
 24 CADIK Jean-Michel PARIS SUFFRE FRA    24/3/1987
 25 TSEILER Dmitry NATIONAL TEAM RUS    25/3/1993
 26 SRNA Jan SOKOL BRNO CZE    21/5/1990
 27 FILES Petar MK RAPIR CRO    26/7/1997
 28 PETRISIC Natko MK RAPIR CRO    19/6/1993
 29 RICHTER Stefan WAT WIEDEN AUT    6/3/1978
 30 KRALIK Andrej SLAVIA STU BRATIS SVK    1/1/1991
 31 BALAZS Peter TEREZVAROS HUN    22/5/1993
 32 SAPI Ferenc HODMEZOVASARHE HUN    25/10/1983
 33 NEMETH Balazs TEREZVAROS HUN    8/12/1997
 34 PRICHYSTAL Miroslav SOKOL BRNO CZE    4/9/1975
 35 ZWINGER Robert SLEZAN OPAVA CZE    23/6/1996
 36 STALDER Leonard CEM MORGES SUI    21/11/1993
 37 KREJCIK Jan USK PRAHA CZE    7/6/1991
 38 PETRUSENCO Serghei CSPLN MDA    24/11/1987
 39 PROKES Josef USK PRAHA CZE    10/8/1974
 40 ONDRACEK Jan SOKOL BRNO CZE    29/4/1985
 41 GALAN Jan SLAVIA STU BRATIS SVK    21/12/1995
 42 VADANIUC Eugeniu SCOALA DE SCRIMA MDA    7/6/1994
 43 BLANAR Samuel SLAVIA STU BRATIS SVK    16/9/1994
 44 ZDANEVICH Roaman SCAF RB BLR    13/12/1992
 45 PFANN Florens TSV RAPIER NED    1/1/1995
 46 POSTOVAN Constantin SCOALA DE SCRIMA MDA    3/6/1994
 47 MATISIC Vid MK RAPIR CRO    20/6/1994
 48 EBRAHIMI Mohamad  FRA    24/4/1981
 49 KURFURST Jiri SOKOL BYSTRICE N CZE    6/2/1985
 50 KONDRITZ Peter BHSE HUN    11/1/1990
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 51 FELNER Markus FU WIEN AUT    1/9/1994
 52 KURFURST Jan SOKOL BYSTRICE N CZE    3/10/1991

 53 PURGINA Viktor SLAVIA STU BRATIS SVK    4/10/2000
 53 SIMEUNOVIC Rastislav SLAVIA STU BRATIS SVK    7/2/1995
 55 KONIG Robert SOKOL BYSTRICE N CZE    1/12/2000
 56 HALADEJ Viktor SERM OSTRAVA CZE    16/9/1997
 57 BLAHUT Jan SERM OSTRAVA CZE    10/3/1999
 57 BLINKA Jakub USK PRAHA CZE    8/3/1994
 59 ZEMAN Adam SLAVIA STU BRATIS SVK    10/1/2000
 60 SOKOL Vratislav SLAVOJ C.TESIN CZE    8/7/1976
 61 POKORNY David KS SAMORIN SVK    27/11/1995
 61 PURGINA Marian SLAVIA STU BRATIS SVK    6/11/1970
 63 FRANK Filip USK PRAHA CZE    29/6/1997
 64 ANTONCIC Luka  SLO    21/9/1990
 64 ONDRUSEK Radek KS SK ZLIN CZE    23/6/1999
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Referee activity (alphabetic order)

name and first name cat country poules matches finales

 DURAJ Stanislav  CZE 1 5 0  
 KALI Andras  HUN 2 7 0  
 LIMOV Darko B CRO 2 7 1  
 MADR Vilem B CZE 1 5 1  
 NIKANCHYK Ula  BLR 1 5 1  
 PAGHIEV Mihail B MDA 0 0 4  
 PROKES Josef  CZE 0 2 0  
 TROFIMOV Serge  RUS 2 6 0  
 VALICSEK Peter  HUN 1 7 0  


